
Community Calendar

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, December 1 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, December 2, 2024

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, December 2 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Thursday, December 5, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, December 5 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, December 6, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, December 6 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, December 6 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall



Saturday, December 7, 2024

PARRY SOUND SINGERS CHRISTMAS CONCERT

Date and Time: Saturday, December 7 2:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, December 8 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, December 9, 2024

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, December 9 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

McCrafter's Craft Group

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 10 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

Thursday, December 12, 2024

LAKE STEWARDSHIP AND ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12 7:00 pm



Address: Council Chambers

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, December 13, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

MOVIE NIGHT

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 5:30 pm

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, December 15 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, December 16, 2024

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, December 16 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm



Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 24 12:00 pm

Address: Municipal Office

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 25 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Thursday, December 26, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Thursday, December 26 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Friday, December 27, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Friday, December 27 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Saturday, December 28, 2024



https://calendar.mckellar.ca

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Saturday, December 28 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Sunday, December 29, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Sunday, December 29 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Monday, December 30, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Monday, December 30 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

Tuesday, December 31, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEAR

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 31 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office

https://calendar.mckellar.ca

